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CORN FRITTERS
Indonesian corn cakes with sweet chili sambal

VEGETARIAN SAMOSA
Served with raita yogurt and tomato salsa

CROSTINI MUSHROOM

Served with mushrooms, garlic, parsley and mozzarella cheese

VEGETARIAN BRUSCHETTA
Served with tomato, red onions and balsamic reduction

ye
VEGETABLES SPRING ROLL J)
Crispy fried spring rolls with wok fried vegetables

NACHOS
Corn chips with mozzarella cheese, tomato salsa,
guacamole and sour cream

THAI CHICKEN WING @
Marinated chicken wings with garlic, ginger, onion, coriander
leaf and lemon juice

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Spicy stirfried chicken, capsicums, cheese served with tomato
salsa and sour cream

SATE LILIT (5 PCS) Qﬁ C@

Balinese chicken minced satay with yellow spicy shallot sauce

CRISPY CALAMARI
Fried squids ring, mango and papaya salad served with tartar
dressing

CRISPY PRAWNS
Breaded prawn with bread crumb and served with tartar
dressing

CHICKEN BURRITOS
Spicy stirfried chicken, capsicums, cheese served with tomato
salsa and sour cream

FISH & CHIPS

Beer battered fish French fries, tartar sauce and balsamic vinegar

BITES & TAPPAS

70

80

80

80

80

80

85

95

95

110

135

150

150

SALAD

Romaine lettuces with pork bacon, crouton, grilled chicken,
anchovies, boiled egg with homemade Caesar dressing

GREEK SALAD
Green cucumber, tomato, capsicum, Kalamata olive, feta
cheese, onion served with lemon olive oil dressing

GADO-GADO

Traditional Indonesian salad with spinach, bean sprouts, white
cabbage, boiled potatoes, Long beans, boiled egg, soy bean
cake, rice cake, melinjo crackers and peanut sauce

BEDUGUL GARDEN SALAD W
Mixed lettuces with struwberrr, tomatoes, watermelon, and
orange served with honey balsamic dressing

£
THAI BEEF SALAD )
Cucumber, green papaya, tomato, red onions, fresh
corianders, lemongrass with chili and lime leaves dressing

95

95

95

95

105

THG0 FOOD MENU
SANDWICH & BURGER

BBQ PORK RIBS SANDWICH @ 105
Baguette bread with pork ribs, mint,

coriander, pickled vegetables, spring

onions, Chili jams and spicy potato wedges

TIIGO CLUB SANDWICH
Iceberg lettuces, poached chicken, bacon,
avocado, tomato, egg, cheeseand French fries

CHICKEN BURGER

Chicken patty with bacon, egg, sautéed
mushrooms, cocktail mayonnaise, Brioche bun,
caramelized onion and French fries

PHILLY STEAK ' SANDWICH
Sour bread with iceberg lettuces
sautéd beef strips tenderloin,
capsicum, onion, demi- glace,
cheese,and French fries

WAGYU BURGER & 185
American style Wagyu beef patty with

bacon, egg, sautéd mushrooms;,

cocktail mayonnaise, brioche bun,
caramelized onion and French fries

WL ARE IN ASIA

i
NASI GORENG J/
Indonesian style fried rice with chicken satay,
local, fried egg, fried chicken prawn crackers
and condiments

L
MIE GORENG J/ 110
Indonesian style fried noodle with chicken sate,
fried egg slices, fried chicken, prawn crackers
and condiments

THAI GREEN CHICKEN Qﬁ

CURRY

Served with steamed rice, chicken, capsicums,
chili soy sauce and prawn crackers

¢
BALINESE FRIED DUCK &/
Served with steamed rice, vegetables
coconut sauce and spicy shallot sauce

MONTIGO SIGNATURI:

NASI GORENG
KAMPUNG S ®

Indonesian style fried rice with chicken

satay, local anchovies fried egg, fried
chicken prawn crackers and condiments

Spicy é

Chef’s Recommendation Cﬁ’b

AYAM PANGGANG
BEREMPAH

Montigo style grilled chicken served with
steamed rice, blanched vegetables
coconut sauce and spicy shallots sauce

Vegetarian 2&°

PASTA

PENNE ARRABIATA kj 85
Penne with spicy tomato sauce, crouton and parmesan cheese

SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANO 85
Spaghetti with tomato sauce, crouton and parmesan cheese

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE 120
Minced beef, parmesan cheese and herbed croutons

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 120
Spaghetti with cream, bacon, crouton and parmesan cheese

SPAGHETTI SEAFOOD MARINARA 135
Spaghetti with tomato sauce, mixed seafood, crouton and

parmesan cheese

ANGEL HAIR AGLIO OLIO C@ 135
Angel hair pasta with prawn, garlic, dried chili, crouton and

parmesan cheese

ALA FUNGI CHICKEN 135
Creamy penne pasta with chicken, mushroom, crouton and

parmesan cheese

( R/ ]

MARGARITA PIZZA 100
Tomato sugo, roasted tomatoes and mozzarella cheese

HEALTHY PIZZA 110
Tomato sugo, eggplant, capsicums, asparagus, mushrooms,

mozzarella cheese and feta cheese

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA 125
Tomato sugo, chicken BBQ sauce and mozzarella cheese

HAWAIIAN PIZZA 125
Tomato sugo, ham, pineapple and mozzarella cheese

PEPPERONI PIZZA 125
Tomato sugo, beef pepperoni sausages and mozzarella cheese

PORK RIBS PIZZA 125
Tomato sugo, pork rib, capsicums, onion and mozzarella cheese

SEAFOOD MARINARA PIZZA 135
Tomato sugo, mix seafood and mozzarella cheese

MEAT LOVER PIZZA 155

Tomato sugo, beef ragout, beef pepperoni, sausages and
mozzarella cheese
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special dietary needs.

CONTAGTLESS MENU

All'prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah (,000)

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or




SMOOOTHIES & SHAKE

RED DRAGON

Dragon fruit, strawberry, yakult (prebiotic fermented milk), honey

SWEET BANANA
Bananga, cinnamon powder, yakult (prebiotic fermented milk)

PRO TAMARILLO
Papaya, tamarillo, yakult (prebiotic fermented milk), honey

CARROT CLEANSER
Carrot, orange, turmeric, honey

GREEN-BOOSTER
Green apple, cucumber, celery, lemon honey

ENERGIZER
Beetroot, carrot, ginger

FRUIT SMOOTHIES
Choice of fruit smoothies

MILK SHAKE
Vanilla, chocolate, or strawberry

FRUIT JUICES
Choice of fresh fruit juice

80

80

80

55

55

55

70

70

55

SOFT DRINI & WATER

COCA COLA | SPRITE | SODA WATER
TONIC WATER '| GINGER ALE
AQUA NATURAL | AQUA SPAKLING

35
35
50

COGONUT GOGIKTAILL

WHOLE COCONUT

Fresh young coconut

COCONUT MOJITO

Rum, lime, mint, sugar, coconut water

HOLY WATER

Rum, lychee liquer, lychee, coconut water, coconut cream

RED RUBY
Vodka, triple sec, dragon fruit, coconut water, lime

BLUE COCONUT
Vodka, blue curacao, coconut cream, coconut water

ES KELAPA

Tequilq, sweet sour, coconut water

45

140

140

140

140

140

GLASSIG

SINGAPORE SLING
Gin, Benedictine DOM, cherry liqueur, triple
sec, bitter, grenadine, top with soda water

TOM COLLIN
Gin, lemon, sugar, soda water

MAI TAI
Light rum, dark rum, orgeat syrup, pineapple,
grenadine

PINACOLADA
Light rum, coconut rum, coconut milk,
pineapple juice

DAIQUIRI 115
Light rum, sugar lime or optional fruit

BLUE LAGOON 120
Vodka, blue curacao, lemon juice, and lemonade

COSMOPOLITAN 120
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, and lime

TEQUILA SUNRISE 120
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

TEQUILA SOUR 120
Tequila, lemon juice, sugar

THGO DRINK LIST

MOGKTAILS

GINGER LIME FIZZ 85
Ginger syrup, lemon juice, lychee fruit,
top ginger ale

WATERMELON MINT 80
Fresh watermelon, lime juice, mint leave

BERRY SPLASH 85
Strawberry, blueberry syrup, cranberry
juice to with tonic

TIIGO SQUASH 85
Butterfly peas syrup, lemon, lemonade

VIRGIN MOJITO 95
Lime, mint, sugar, soda water

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 80
Lemonade, lime juice, grenadine

PASSION SMASH 95
Green teq, passion fruit, passion fruit
syrup, lemon juice, lemonade

VIRGIN COLADA
Pineapple juice, coconut milk

SIGNATURE

TIIGO SPECIAL STRAWBERRY 120
KAFFIR LIME TIIGO MULE

Vodka, ginger mule homemade syrup, strawberry,
kaffir leaves, lime juice, pepper, top with ginger ale

VANILLA PASSION 135
Infused vanilla vodka, homemade caramel syrup,
passion syrup, vanilla bean, passion fruit juice

TIIGO PUNCH 120

Spiced rum, passion fruit, pineapple juice, syrup

RUM MANGO COLADA 120
Rum, mango, pineapple, coconut cream

COOL CUCUMBER 120
Gin, fresh cucumber, cucumber syrup, apple syrup,
lemon juice, and mint leave

BEER

BINTANG 50
SINGARAJA 50

RO,
AR
A

Blse)

CORONA
HEINEKEN

SGAN HERETO
GONTAGTLESS MENU

All prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah (,000)

SANGRIA

RED SANGRIA
Vodka, peach liqueur, red wine, cinnamon, seasonal chop fruit

WHITE SANGRIA
Dry gin, wild honey, white wine, tangerine juice, seasonal chop
fruit

ROMANTIC SANGRIA
Vodka, white wine, lychee, coconut water, dragon fruit, mango
fruit

APEROL SPRITZ
Sparkling wine, aperol, soda

MIMOSA
Sparkling wine, orange juice

‘ ’ LT 1]
SPIRT
SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
MALIBU
GORDON
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOSE CUERVO
JACK DANIELS

FROZEN DRINK

Vodka, baileys, kahlua, vanilla ice cream, chocolate syrup

CHI CHI
Vodka, pineapple, coconut cream, grenadine

DAIQUIRI
Light rum, sugar lime or optional fruit

MANGO PASSION
Light rum, coconut rum, mango puree, passion puree

MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

FROZEN CUCUMBER
Gin, cucumber, lime, sugar

150

150

150

150

150

135
135
135
135
155
135
135
135
135
135
155
135

120

120

120

120

120

120



