## BITES & TAPPAS

CORN FRITTERS Indonesian corn cakes with sweet chili sambal	70
VEGETARIAN SAMOSA Served with raita yogurt and tomato salsa	80
CROSTINI MUSHROOM Served with mushrooms, garlic, parsley and mozzarella cheese	80
VEGETARIAN BRUSCHETTA Served with tomato, red onions and balsamic reduction	80
VEGETABLES SPRING ROLL Crispy fried spring rolls with wok fried vegetables	80
NACHOS Corn chips with mozzarella cheese, tomato salsa, guacamole and sour cream	80
THAI CHICKEN WING  Marinated chicken wings with garlic, ginger, onion, coriander leaf and lemon juice	85
CHICKEN QUESADILLA Spicy stir-fried chicken, capsicums, cheese served with tomato salsa and sour cream	95
SATE LILIT (5 PCS) 👙 Balinese chicken minced satay with yellow spicy shallot sauce	95
CRISPY CALAMARI Fried squids ring, mango and papaya salad served with tartar dressing	110
CRISPY PRAWNS Breaded prawn with bread crumb and served with tartar dressing	135
CHICKEN BURRITOS Spicy stir-fried chicken, capsicums, cheese served with tomato salsa and sour cream	150
FISH & CHIPS Beer battered fish French fries, tartar sauce and balsamic vinegar	150

## SALAD

CAESAR SALAD Romaine lettuces with pork bacon, crouton, grilled chicken, anchovies, boiled egg with homemade Caesar dressing	95
GREEK SALAD Green cucumber, tomato, capsicum, Kalamata olive, feta cheese, onion served with lemon olive oil dressing	95
GADO-GADO Traditional Indonesian salad with spinach, bean sprouts, white cabbage, boiled potatoes, Long beans, boiled egg, soy bean cake, rice cake, melinjo crackers and peanut sauce	95
BEDUGUL GARDEN SALAD  Mixed lettuces with strawberry, tomatoes, watermelon, and orange served with honey balsamic dressing	95
THAI BEEF SALAD	105

Cucumber, green papaya, tomato, red onions, fresh corianders, lemongrass with chili and lime leaves dressing

# THEO FOOD MENU

## SANDWICH & BURGER

#### BBQ PORK RIBS SANDWICH

Baquette bread with pork ribs, mint, coriander, pickled vegetables, spring onions, Chili jams and spicy potato wedges

#### **TIIGO CLUB SANDWICH**

Iceberg lettuces, poached chicken, bacon, avocado, tomato, egg, cheeseand French fries

#### **CHICKEN BURGER**

Chicken patty with bacon, egg, sautéed mushrooms, cocktail mayonnaise, Brioche bun, caramelized onion and French fries

#### 105 PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH Sour bread with iceberg lettuces

sautéd beef strips tenderloin, capsicum, onion, demi-glace, cheese and French fries

#### WAGYU BURGER 185

150

135

150

150

American style Wagyu beef patty with bacon, egg, sautéd mushrooms, 125 cocktail mayonnaise, brioche bun caramelized onion and French fries

## WE ARE IN ASIA

115

### NASI GORENG

Indonesian style fried rice with chicken satay, local, fried egg, fried chicken prawn crackers

### MIE GORENG

Indonesian style fried noodle with chicken sate, fried egg slices, fried chicken, prawn crackers and condiments

### 110 THAI GREEN CHICKEN

Served with steamed rice, chicken, capsicums, chili soy sauce and prawn crackers

### 110 BALINESE FRIED DUCK

Served with steamed rice, vegetables coconut sauce and spicy shallot sauce

## MONTIGO SIGNATURE

#### NASI GORENG KAMPUNG

Indonesian style fried rice with chicken satay, local anchovies fried egg, fried chicken prawn crackers and condiments

#### 130 AYAM PANGGANG BEREMPAH

steamed rice, blanched vegetables coconut sauce and spicy shallots sauce

Montigo style grilled chicken served with

## PASTA

PENNE ARRABIATA Penne with spicy tomato sauce, crouton and parmesan cheese	85
SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANO Spaghetti with tomato sauce, crouton and parmesan cheese	85
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE Minced beef, parmesan cheese and herbed croutons	120
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA Spaghetti with cream, bacon, crouton and parmesan cheese	120
SPAGHETTI SEAFOOD MARINARA Spaghetti with tomato sauce, mixed seafood, crouton and parmesan cheese	135
ANGEL HAIR AGLIO OLIO Angel hair pasta with prawn, garlic, dried chili, crouton and parmesan cheese	135
ALA FUNGI CHICKEN Creamy penne pasta with chicken, mushroom, crouton and	135

## PIZZA

MARGARITA PIZZA Tomato sugo, roasted tomatoes and mozzarella cheese	100
HEALTHY PIZZA Tomato sugo, eggplant, capsicums, asparagus, mushrooms, mozzarella cheese and feta cheese	110
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA Tomato sugo, chicken BBQ sauce and mozzarella cheese	125
HAWAIIAN PIZZA Tomato sugo, ham, pineapple and mozzarella cheese	125
PEPPERONI PIZZA Tomato sugo, beef pepperoni sausages and mozzarella cheese	125
PORK RIBS PIZZA Tomato sugo, pork rib, capsicums, onion and mozzarella cheese	125
SEAFOOD MARINARA PIZZA Tomato sugo, mix seafood and mozzarella cheese	135
MEAT LOVER PIZZA	155



Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.

Spicy (\$\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}

Chef's Recommendation



Vegetarian 48

# TIIGO DRINK LIST

MOCKTAILS

Ginger syrup, lemon juice, lychee fruit,

Fresh watermelon, lime juice, mint leave

Strawberry, blueberry syrup, cranberry

Butterfly peas syrup, lemon, lemonade

Lime, mint, sugar, soda water

Lemonade, lime juice, grenadine

Pineapple juice, coconut milk

Green tea, passion fruit, passion fruit syrup, lemon juice, lemonade

Spiced rum, passion fruit, pineapple juice, syrup

Rum, mango, pineapple, coconut cream

95

80

120

top ginger ale

BERRY SPLASH

juice to with tonic **TIIGO SQUASH** 

**VIRGIN MOJITO** 

**SHIRLEY TEMPLE** 

PASSION SMASH

VIRGIN COLADA

TIIGO PUNCH

**RUM MANGO COLADA** 

**COOL CUCUMBER** 

WATERMELON MINT

SMOOOTHIES & SHAR	
RED DRAGON Dragon fruit, strawberry, yakult (prebiotic fermented milk), honey	80
SWEET BANANA Banana, cinnamon powder, yakult (prebiotic fermented milk)	80
PRO TAMARILLO Papaya, tamarillo, yakult (prebiotic fermented milk), honey	80
CARROT CLEANSER Carrot, orange, turmeric, honey	55
GREEN BOOSTER Green apple, cucumber, celery, lemon honey	55
ENERGIZER Beetroot, carrot, ginger	55
FRUIT SMOOTHIES Choice of fruit smoothies	70
MILK SHAKE Vanilla, chocolate, or strawberry	70
FRUIT JUICES Choice of fresh fruit juice	55
SOFT DRINK & WATER	}
COCA COLA   SPRITE   SODA WATER TONIC WATER   GINGER ALE	35
AQUA NATURAL   AQUA SPAKLING	35 50
COCONUT COCKTAI	l.
WHOLE COCONUT Fresh young coconut	45

Dragon fruit, strawberry, yakult (prebiotic fermented milk), honey	80
SWEET BANANA Banana, cinnamon powder, yakult (prebiotic fermented milk)	80
PRO TAMARILLO Papaya, tamarillo, yakult (prebiotic fermented milk), honey	80
CARROT CLEANSER Carrot, orange, turmeric, honey	55
GREEN BOOSTER Green apple, cucumber, celery, lemon honey	55
ENERGIZER Beetroot, carrot, ginger	55
FRUIT SMOOTHIES Choice of fruit smoothies	70
MILK SHAKE Vanilla, chocolate, or strawberry	70
FRUIT JUICES Choice of fresh fruit juice	55
Marion	
SOFT DRINK & WATER	}
COCA COLA   SPRITE   SODA WATER	35
TONIC WATER   GINGER ALE AQUA NATURAL   AQUA SPAKLING	35
	50
COCONUT COCKTAI	
	lx
WHOLE COCONUT Fresh young coconut	45
COCONUT MOJITO Rum, lime, mint, sugar, coconut water	140
HOLY WATER Rum, lychee liquer, lychee, coconut water, coconut cream	140
RED RUBY Vodka, triple sec, dragon fruit, coconut water, lime	140
RIUE COCONUIT	140

Vodka, blue curacao, coconut cream, coconut water

Tequila, sweet sour, coconut water

	100	1/2
,	ASS	

**TEQUILA SUNRISE** 

**TEQUILA SOUR** 

Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

Tequila, lemon juice, sugar

TIIGO SPECIAL STRAWBERRY

Vodka, ginger mule homemade syrup, strawberry, kaffir leaves, lime juice, pepper, top with ginger ale

KAFFIR LIME TIIGO MULE

**VANILLA PASSION** 

SINGAPORE SLING Gin, Benedictine DOM, cherry liqueur, triple sec, bitter, grenadine, top with soda water	140
TOM COLLIN Gin, lemon, sugar, soda water	120
MAI TAI Light rum, dark rum, orgeat syrup, pineapple, grenadine	140
PINACOLADA Light rum, coconut rum, coconut milk, pineapple juice	120
DAIQUIRI Light rum, sugar lime or optional fruit	115
BLUE LAGOON Vodka, blue curacao, lemon juice, and lemon	<b>120</b> ade
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, and lime	120

## **SIGNATURE**

120

120

nfused vanilla vodka, homemade passion syrup, vanilla bean, passio		Gin, fresh cucumber, cucumber lemon juice, and mint leave	syrup, apple sy
	BE	ER	
BINTANG	50	CORONA	
SINGARAJA	50	HEINEKEN	



All prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah (,000)

## SANGRIA

RED SANGRIA Vodka, peach liqueur, red wine, cinnamon, seasonal chop fruit	150
WHITE SANGRIA	150
Dry gin, wild honey, white wine, tangerine juice, seasonal chop fruit	
ROMANTIC SANGRIA	150
Vodka, white wine, lychee, coconut water, dragon fruit, mango fruit	
APEROL SPRITZ	150
Sparkling wine, aperol, soda	
MIMOSA Sparkling wine, orange juice	150
CDIRWAY!	

SMIRNOFF	133
ABSOLUT	135
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM	135
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	135
MALIBU	155
GORDON	135
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	135
JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL	135
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL	135
JOSE CUERVO	135
JACK DANIELS	155
JIM BEAM	135

## FROZEN DRINK

Gin, cucumber, lime, sugar

MUDSLIDE Vodka, baileys, kahlua, vanilla ice cream, chocolate syrup	120
CHI CHI Vodka, pineapple, coconut cream, grenadine	120
DAIQUIRI Light rum, sugar lime or optional fruit	120
MANGO PASSION Light rum, coconut rum, mango puree, passion puree	120
MARGARITA Tequila, triple sec, lime juice	120
FROZEN CUCUMBER	120